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Elmer Waite
P.O. Box 718

Florence, OR 97439

April 2, 1993

Water Resources Department
Mill Creek Office Park
555 13th Street N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Sirs:

6)

5GI)
RECEIVED
APR 7 1993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

I-

Re: Permit No. 42908

Upon the death of our father, Allan Waite, my brother and I now
own the property having the water rights of permit #42908. We
are requesting the necessary papers to change the names on the
water right certificate. Also we would like to apply for an
additional use form for one more residence.

Please send the appropriate transfer documents to:

Elmer Waite
P.O. Box 718
Florence, OR 97439

Sincerely,

tr %c.@
Elmer Waite
Permit # 42908



Elmer Waite
P.O. Box 718

Florence, OR 97439

April 2, 1993

Water Resources Department
Mill Creek Office Park
555 13th Street N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Sirs:

SGI)

RECEIVED
APR 71993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

Re: Permit No. 42908

Upon the death of our father, Allan Waite, my brother and I now
own the property having the water rights of permit lt42908. We
are requesting the necessary papers to change the names on the
water right certificate. Also we would like to apply for an
additional use form for one more residence.

Please send the appropriate transfer documents to:

Elmer Waite
P.O. Box 718
Florence, OR 97439

Sincerely,

ta %c@
Elmer Waite
Permit # 42908
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' ApplicationNo......:S..0.(//. ..~ . d2908Per1111t 1¥0 .

I

. r:-i ·"';' ~- ,;, il ., 'I =
STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES D~PARTMENT_i :,:, -~· {: ;., ?:)

u _.., :..v

Applicaiion for Permit to Apprcpria~e Surface Waier· i!J.':: .~ ::• F377
lVAy;:-,, -··c-._,, t, - Cu' ••c­-·56.S Dr

I, A.J.J.an..Y.?.i.t~..:. ~~.~.~::::..9-:..;f:';,~J c.i
/ (Name of Applica nt)

of Ob..9...c2..0. /.4.~1. /.2-:..?.. , :ORX.~.n~~ ·'.··· .
· ~wlin;, A<!dru,1 (C1tyl

State of Oxegon , ....9.7.439..- PhoneNo 3.9..7.--:.-rn...2.3..1.L. do hereby
(Zip Ca!•)

make applicatio:z for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

1. The source oftheproposedappropn"ation is ~P.:i;j..t:i_g·················································

................................................................................ , a tributaryof ~J.1:-\~~~~~~.J~:-!'.t;!X .

- t2. Thepoint ofdiversion is to be located e.~Q ft S., and 25.0 ft .\-/.•..........
(N. or S.) _fE. nr W )

from the l';E comerof S.e.c.tion..W~.. :r.o.wnshi.p 18...S.o.uth., ..Range...11..W.e.s.t .
(Public L:lnd Su1'·cy Comer).,

.....................................................................................................................................................................................
CU th-0re is more than one point or di\·a'r.,,ion. rnch must be describsb)

·····················································································································································································

·····················································································································································································
t

···················································································--··· being-within the ~.!;: ¼ ofthe.......N!:; ¼ of
,, .

Sec. ·:·····?.Q Tp. ---~~? R ~~~~·······, W JVl, in lliecounlyof. 1.?.11JL. .
CN. or S.) tE. or IV.)

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.

List use and/or number
Township Range Secliorr List 3i 3i of Section ofacres lo be irrigated

/
18S 11W 20 NEk, SE} LivestockandDomestic

/
T3s tt ..:2 ( Me' s0/ 1 1 u.c::;.Iix r

R #­

-
... ~ . .

-

Fm60-1-01.77

.,,
<..



ApplicationNo 5.b..f.(f . 42908
PernzitNo................................................. ~ \

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon
$«». ·

This is to certify thatIhave examinedtheforegoingapplication anddoherebygrant the sameSUBJECT
TOEXISTINGRIGHTSINCLUDING THEEXISTINGFLOWPOLICIESESTABLISHEDBYTHEWATER
POLICYREVIEWBOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right hereingranted is limited to the amount ofwater which can be applied to beneficial use and
,,,

shall not exceed ....~ .......~.:~~~ ···· .. cubic feet per second measured at thepoint ofdiversion from the

stream, or its equivalent in caseofrotation with otherwaterusers, from a ..sp.r.i.ng~ : i ' .

The use towhich this water is tobe applied is.....domestic_use.for..one..family.,and.stocks......
being 0.005 c.f.s. for each use. .···················································· ..························································································ .

Iffor irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to ofone cubicfootpersecond
•a.·, '. .

or its equivalentforeach. acre irrigated .

·······························'"·····················································································································································

················································································· .
::1. ·••. .+ r • :, •

........................................................................................................................................................................................

················································································································································································ ......
.......................................................................................................................................................................................

........................................................................ .

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
/ .

Thepriority date ofthispermit is ~~n.~.. .J.?.~.. .1.~l?...~ .
Actualconstructionworkshallbeginonorbefore !~P.r.i.1 . .J.9...i 1.n9. andshall

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before 0ctQ'ber 1, 19 8.0 .

Complete applicationofthe waterto theproposeduse shall be madeon or, before October1, 19.81........ J.:
WITNESSmyhandtiiis ).~.~·~······ dayof. : .. f.\.P.!':JJ , Ji9.7.~ /. ...

····················~ .
Inter Rerurres Director
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690-10-SP
SP365 27-690

STATE OF OREGON RECEIVED
AUG 41981

LANECOUNTY OF WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

Proof of Appropriation of Water

ALLAN WAITE

of 06920 Highway 126, Florence
has applied beneficially the waters of
a spring

a tributary of Sius law River
domestic use for one family and stock

, State of Oregon 97439

for thepurpose of

underPermitNo. 42908 and that the use ofsaidwaters has been completedunder the
terms of said permit; that the priority of the right dates from
June 17, 1977
that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the
amount of .
0.01 cubic foot per second, being 0.005 cubic foot per second for each use

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the NE; NE;, Section 20, Tl8S, R11W, WM; 850 feet
South and 250 feet lest from NE corner, Section 20.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other right
existingforthe same lands, shall be limited to ------------ ofone cubicfootpersecond
per acre,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:

Livestock & Domestic NE¼ SE¼
Section 20

Livestock NW; SW
Section 21

Township 18 South, Range 11 West, M

I have read the above and foregoingproof of appropriation of water; I know the contents thereof,
and that the facts therein stated are true.

INWITNESSWHEREOF, Ihave hereunto setmyhand tuts...i..day ot ...CJ¢a7"
».&/

--~---~~---···············



VICTOR ATIYEH
OE9a

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

July 29, 1981

PHONE 378-8508

File No. 42908

Allan Waite
06920 Hiway 126
Florence, Oregon, 97439

Dear Mr. laite:

We have not received the completed proof of appropriation of water
form in connection with permit number 42908 which was mailed to
you on May 21, 1981. Unless the signed proof is received, the
law requires the cancellation of your permit.

In the event you no longer own the property and have no further
interest in the permit, you could assign it to the new owner.
We will furnish the necessary form upon request.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Water Rights Engineer

TES/Jw
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/)11 oi th.::t portion oi. t.he folic,\·1ing which lies South of Stats Hiway ft36,
iu Laue Couaty, Orei;ou:

T:10 ocutheast qu.:rt0i:· oi C:c so~fu\·,ost t1uc~tcr of Section lG, Lots 1, , 3,
1, G, ~. 10, 11 ond 13 i:i tc~~ion 20, au,J Lot:.J 3, ~. G, C nr!d 7 ln s, r.:tion ?1, ~
::ill it.: Town:-hip lC Soufo or R_11:;c il '.-. ~ ...t of\\ illt"\mctto l\~iJriJi·1:'l, Lnnri '-...;
Couuty, Oro~c,n, toccther wi!11 all tide land::; almttl.n~ onicl property, oxcoptl11,. ~
therefrom the fol10,•1iui dcac1·it)ed :r:ct sot out and and cle:;crfoctl in Vol. l 1.f3, \{)
po.~0 473, to-v,it: :;Jeu"ia.nin_; d t:.a \i"l~:;:ter Soctiou cur..1or bctwco, (_Joctior J •

lG mid 21, Townchip lC, South of Ra n;e 11 West of Willamette l\Ieridion, r,~n 0
No1th 11. 13 cbalns to ceutor of County r.nnd No. Gl:i, tht.>llCO nloni col\ior Z •
South 54° \Yest 3. 90 chains, South 67 1/2° Wost 2. 96 oh::.ins, fuence South CZO
22. 37 chains to ri~ht bcnk of Siuslaw !1iv1Jr, thence up rir;ht bank of SiuGlaw O
Rivor, North 25° Enst ton point duo E::wt of plnc0 of b~ginning, nnd 'IN\.1ot •.Q ...,
to pl:lce of beginning, cont~inini 10 acres in Section 16 and 21, Township 18 ~ •a
Su.i.tt. Range 11 West of tile v:,mamette l',:ertdian, ir.t Lane County, Sta,a of. ..., C
Oregon. :.= (1)a

-ct
J\nd ai:Jo that portion of the oort~west qua;.•ter of the -corthwest quarter of
Section 21, Townshit) 18 S0..ith, Range 11 W3st of the Willamette Mendittn,
owned by seliers, being Government Lot 4.
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RECEIVE.
MAR 1 3 1978

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OP.EGON

Application o.5l
DESCRIPTION OF SPRING

l. Is spring on property of applicant? Alo___,__;;..:;. _
2. If not, give name and address of legal owner. :J),,4t/(i).5tJd

0n.EU
3. Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for construction of pipeline or other works? (65
4. If you do not have such consent, do you expect to secure right of

way through condemnation?--------------------
5. mat is the maximum f1ow from spring?. /7 Qfog

(Gallons per minute or

cubic feet per second)

mat ts the minimum £1s?S_@£2,
Is flow measured or estimated?st

6. Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? !Vt>

7. Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? LP'cS
I

8. Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water

from the spring flows •21us0dtk
9. I£ the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching

other water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

10. Remarks __,:--::~

Signature of Applicant



Allan Waite
06920 Hy. 126
Florence, OR 97439

42908

Apri 1 28, 1978

56111



I
/

378-3066

File No. 56111

March 27, 1978

Allan t/aite
06920 Highway 126
Florence, 0R 97439

Dear :Mr. Waite:

Thank you for the return of the corrected application 56111 and map
along with the completed spring description sheet.

Your application ls now in satisfactory form for issuance of a per­
mit.

Sincerely

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:cah



378-8508

File No. 56111

January 12, 197€

Allan Waite
06920 Highway 126
Florence, 0R 97439

hear !r. Waite:

Thank you for the return of your application No. 56111, the map,
and the recording fee of $IS.CO for which our re~eipt No. 247 is
enclosed.

A completed spring description sheet is still needed to accompany
the application. In case you have misplaced the original, I am en­
closing a blank for for your use.

Tho area of use on your map should show more than just the farm
stead. You should show the location of the house on the map and
you should locate the stock troughs within the farm stead. If
any of the troughs are located in the easterly portion of the farm
stead, you should complete itel'l 'o. 3 of your application hy showing
stock use in the NW; SM; of Section 21.

T am returning your application and map for correction and completion.
The application is endorsed so that it must be received in this office
on or before March 13, 1978 to retain the priority date.

Sincerely

Donald R. Bue11
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:cah



378-3066

File No. 56111

October 13, 1977

Allan Waite
06920 HLghay 126
Florence, OR 97439

Dear Hr. Haite:

le have received your application for a permit to appropriate
0.01 cubic foot of uater per second from a spring for domestic
and livestock watering, a legal description, and the map. Ap­
plication hoe been filed and assigned No. 56111.

The $35.00 you previously submitted will be applied to this ap­
plication. An additional recording fee of $15.00 is required.

You neglected to rG?turn the spring description sheet that you
hod previously subnittcd.

Your map shows the farmstead as being located within tuo dif­
ferent 40 acre tracts. You should ohou the location of the
house being serviced for doestic purposes and identify the
areas whore the otock water is dclivoried. If this is within
to different 40 acre tracts, item No. 3 of your application
ohould shou this. If more than one house is being served
for domestic purposes, this should be shomn on the map and listed
in the space provided at tho bottom of item No. 6 on your ap­
plication.

I am returning your application and map to you for correction
and completion. The application has been endorsed so that it
must be received in this office on or before December 13, 1977
to retain the priority date.

Sincerely

Donald R. Buell
' ter Rights Engineer



/ A
.$l

ROBERT W. STRAUB
ctr.a

Water Resources Department
1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

reiu tile

8 April 1977

Allan Waite
Box 06920, Hwy 126
Florence, Oregon 97439

Dear Mr. Waite:

We have received your map, spring description sheet, letter
and fees of $35.00. Your letter and spring description sheet
both indicate you wish to obtain a permit to use water from
a spring 'for livestock watering and domes tic use. Since an
application was not submitted, there could be no filing made
and your $35.00 has been placed in a pending account to be
either refunded or credited to an acceptable application.

I am enclosing an application form along with our instruction
booklet and in addition, a general information booklet on
water rights.

I am also returning your spring description sheet and the map
which you have submitted. This should assist you in preparing
the proper map and application as requested by our booklet.

Your application will receive the priority date as of the date
it is received in this office in proper form.

Sincerely,

Vestal R. Garner
Water Rights Engineer

VRG:lcj
encl: Receipt No. 59341

ApplicationNo.5/
Permit No.



NU '------------
,Z.!:)':\ cS>DCheck MO Cash

9870

v Surface

Reservoir

Ground Water

Transfer

Copying

nt



Allan \Vqire
06920 Highway 126
Florence, OR 97439

~ECEIVED
'.'':i'l2 ~ 1977 ½ 12 ~ !3o/o~?2~

WATER Rt..SOLRCES DEPT :F~CJL/,,~
SALEM, OREGON J'~ :2 'f.1 / 9 71

ha.-Ga.f
.S..+ Apel5ca#ion lo. 5«

Permit No.


